
DISCLAIMER
Photographs & illustrations are intended to be a visual aid only.  David Reid Homes Pty Ltd gives no warranty and makes no representation to the accuracy of sufficiency
of any description, illustration, photograph or statement contained in this brochure and accepts no liability for any loss suffered by any person who relies on either wholly 
or partly upon the information presented.  All information is subject to change without notice.  Copyright  © I Want That Design

MODERN

AREA

Living
Garage
Alfresco
Porch

TOTAL

Width
Length

194.47Sqm
38.51Sqm
21.03Sqm
1.67Sqm

255.68Sqm

15.260m
18.790m

COOPER


