ALL STAR PROJECT RANGE





COOPER

MODERN

AREA

Living	194.47Sqm
Garage	38.51Sqm
Alfresco	21.03Sqm
Porch	1.67Sqm

TOTAL 255.68Sqm

Width	15.260m
Length	18.790m







ANDAN

For your nearest branch 1800 09 59 49 www.davidreidhomes.com.au

DISCLAIMER

DA

Photographs & illustrations are intended to be a visual aid only. David Reid Homes Pty Ltd gives no warranty and makes no representation to the accuracy of sufficiency of any description, illustration, photograph or statement contained in this brochure and accepts no liability for any loss suffered by any person who relies on either wholly or partly upon the information presented. All information is subject to change without notice. Copyright © I Want That Design